 ®Proprietary Designs Disclaimer – LuxMed  all product and engineering solutions are proprietary designs for software, control, operational process, colour, electronics design, shelves arrangement physical constructions and form factor.
M: +91 8130383561, 9350831213 | E: cto@luxmed.in Scan & Send Message :
Website
Scan & Follow us on :
•  Forced convection incubators with controlled temperature upto 70°C through Microprocessor LED Digital
Temperature Controller with Auto Timer & Alarms.
• Designed for critical laboratory applications for controlled temperature range up to 70°C with an accuracy of ± 0.5°C.
• Integrated built-in see-thru toughened glass window in the double-walled door.

•  LCD Display / LED Display. •  Double door design.
•  Polished stainless steel chamber. •  Round angle structure , easy to clean.
•  Universal castors for easy movement. •  CFC-free environmental friendly refrigerant.
•  Microprocessor PID temperature control: accurate and reliable.
•  BOD socket integrated inside for additional small equipment.
Safety function:
•  Temperature protection threshold value can be set.
•  Auto-off protection and alarm for abnormal situation.
•  Parameters can be saved automatically when power off or system error.
Biochemistry Incubator
Models:
Model Internal Dimension
(WxDxH) (mm)
Capacity No of
shelves
LM-BIM-95 (AdvLCD) 455x455x455 95 ltrs. 2
LM-BIM-151 (AdvLCD) 500x500x600 151 ltrs. 2
LM-BIM-252 (AdvLCD) 605x605x700 252 ltrs. 3
LM-BIM-336 (AdvLCD) 605x605x910 336 ltrs. 3
LM-BIM-450 (AdvLCD) 600x605x1200 450 ltrs. 3
LM-BIM-600 (AdvLCD) 700x700x1210 600 ltrs. 3
LM-BIM-800 (AdvLCD) 910x700x1210 800 ltrs. 4
LM-BIM-1000 (AdvLCD) 900x900x1210 1000 ltrs. 4
MICROPROCESSOR DIGITAL LCD DISPLAY AND CIRCULATING FAN
Model
Capacity
Temp. Range